FEMORAL FIXATION BUTTON CL
Pre-measured loop size button is made of:
1 titanium button (dimensions 12x4 mm)
Polyester PET braided pre-measured loop
2 pre mounted UHMWPE sutures (green and white)
Indications
Tendon or ligament fixation in reconstruction surgeries especially for
ACL repair.
Loop sizes
6 sizes are available and meet requirements of conventio- nal ligamento-
plasty surgeries (15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40mm)
This button implant, which is clinically proven in effectiveness and relia-
bility, is designed by orthopedic surgeons for anterior cruciate ligament
surgery, femoral tunnel hamstring graft cortex hanging detection.
Pulling sutures are different colors to avoid confusion during processing.
KNEE
Ref Code
Ref Code
Ref Code
Ref Code
Ref Code
Ref Code
Order Informations
FKL.ART15 - FEMORAL FIXATION BUTTON CL 15MM
FKL.ART20- FEMORAL FIXATIN BUTTON CL   20MM
FKL.ART25 - FEMORAL FIXATION BUTTON CL 25MM
FKL.ART30 -FEMORAL FIXATION  BUTTON CL 30MM
FKL.ART35 - FEMORAL FIXATION BUTTON CL 35MM
FKL.ART40 - FEMORAL FIXATION BUTTON CL 40MM